
FNAME LNAME eMail STATE
Joshua Adcock joshua.adcock@gmail.com TX

Exhibitor Table Patrick Alyward patrick@trustworthyconsultants.com GA
Brad Beasley brad@bmc-cpa.com NM
Jim Benedek jb@jamesmbenedek.com FL

Exhibitor Table Melissa Bergeron melissa@mircareconsultants.com TX
Tim Borchers tim@netrustees.com MA

Presenter Matthew Bourque bourquem@rmolawyers.com TX
Exhibitor Table Maya Bovshow maya@trustpropertiesusa.com CA
Presenter Marin Bradshaw mbradshaw@murtaughlaw.com CA

George Bruns ggbruns29@gmail.com TX
MEAL SPONSOR Michelle Castro michellec@ha.com TX

Keith Cobell keith@impactfamilyoffice.com CA
Presenter / SILVER ALLIANCE PARTNERHannah DeLucca hdelucca@precision-ins.com CO

Alex Dinur alex.dinur@gmail.com PA
DIAMOND SPONSOR Alex Dorsey alex@koplinconsulting.com TX
Presenter Chris Downs  chris@krupadownslaw.com TX

Wil Duggan wduggan@santoracpagroup.com DE
SILVER SPONSOR Adam Earl aearl@nationalcareadvisors.com IL
WELCOME RECEPTION / GOLD ALLIANCE PARTNERGreg Fasig gfasig@aspiriant.com OH
Presenter Dan Felix danfelix@the-professional-trustee.com IL

Debra Fitzgerald Kemp  dfk@continental-trust.com MA
Dave Folz dfolz11@gmail.com TX
Christi Fried  cfried@continental-trust.com MA

Presenter Dana Garnett dana@mindfulstrategy.com TX
Wi-Fi Sponsor Ron Greenwald rgreenwald@premiereestates.com CA

Robert Hammond robert@robertehammond.com CA
Martha Heineman martha@hermansmithco.com TX

GOLD ALLIANCE PARTNER Jordan Helsloot  jordan.helsloot@truelinkfinancial.com CA
SILVER SPONSOR Dion Hobbs dion.hobbs@ml.com TX

David Holland david.holland@hollandfinancial.com FL
Robert Hopper Robert@hopperfinancial.com TX
John Howard johnhoward@rpgplanner.com GA
Theresa Hughes thughes@piniondelaware.com DE

WELCOME RECEPTION / GOLD ALLIANCE PARTNERPaul Hynes phynes@aspiriant.com CA
SILVER SPONSOR Wade Jewett wade.jewett@ml.com TX

Billy Jones billy@thejonespractice.com TX
Rhian Jones rjones@hallettperrin.com TX
Kiah Jordan kiah@impactfamilyoffice.com CA

GOLD SPONSOR Greg Kizer gkizer@trustitm.com NE
DIAMOND SPONSOR Amanda Koplin amanda@koplinconsulting.com TX
Presenter / DIAMOND ALLIANCE PARTNERJeremy Lau jeremy@prudentinvestors.com CA

Cliff Layfield cliff.layfield@usi.com TX
Marguerite Lorenz mlorenz@mytrustee.net CA
Steve Masterson samasterson61@gmail.com ID

THURSDAY EVENT SPONSOR Valerie Medina valerie@trustpropertiesusa.com CA
SILVER SPONSOR Gena Medoff gena.medoff@arosacare.com NC

Greg Miller gmiller@bfsinvest.com CT
GOLD ALLIANCE PARTNER Beth Misak beth.misak@truelinkfinancial.com CA
GOLD SPONSOR Michael Moore mmoore@lifeinsurancetrustco.com CA

Frank Mullins frank@theprivatetrustee.com TX
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FNAME LNAME eMail STATE
Richard Neely Richard@RSNeely.com TX

WELCOME RECEPTION / GOLD ALLIANCE PARTNERRyan Nelson rnelson@aspiriant.com TX
Presenter / DIAMOND ALLIANCE PARTNERJared Ong jared@prudentinvestors.com CA

Pamela Pearl pamela@the-professional-trustee.com IL
Melaini Peet melainipeet@gmail.com CA
Kevin Quinn kevin@trusteetexas.com TX
Scott Rahn rahns@rmolawyers.com CA

Presenter / DIAMOND ALLIANCE PARTNERJD Rees CA
Presenter Frazer Rice frazerrice@wealthactually.com NY

Mark Schumacher mark@third-day-capital.com CO
SPONSOR David Smith audradad91@gmail.com TX
MEAL SPONSOR Steve Snyder steve@rivetweb.com TX

Elizabeth Sullivan esullivan@murphysylvest.com TX
Presenter Lina Supnet-Zapata lina@mircareconsultants.com TX
Presenter Angela Thomas angela@caringwithgrace.com TX

Barton Thompson bthompson@pinnaclerea.com CO
MEAL SPONSOR Leslie Tipping ltipping@tippingminerals.com TX

Richard Trumpler richard@trumplerwealthconsulting.com FL
MEAL SPONSOR Paige Voorhies pvoorhies@tippingminerals.com TX

Kyle Waggoner kyle@waggoner-law.com TX
Brian Wagner wagner.brian@gmail.com CO
Brandon Whittington brandon@protrustee.com SC

SILVER SPONSOR Meike Wiest meike.wiest@arosacare.com NC
WELCOME RECEPTION / GOLD ALLIANCE PARTNERWendy Wildey wwildey@aspiriant.com CA

Mary Winners mary@aboutseniorsolutions.com CA
Rick Ybarra rick@individualtrustee.com TX
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